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C L A S E   R C 2 A
1 20 RC2A ALONSO, Agustín  198 212 14 8 3 30 33 3 15 18 4 42 46 2 30 32 5 30 35 - AB 0 3 11 14 4 30 34
 1 20 RC2A  GALINDO, Edgardo 195 211 16 8 4 30 34 3 15 18 4 42 46 2 30 32 5 30 35 - AB 0 4 12 16 - 30 30

2 1 RC2A  DER OHANNESIAN, Marcelo 164 177 13 8 - AB 0 2 11 13 10 48 58 5 19 24 4 21 25 5 11 16 5 15 20 - 21 21
2  1 RC2A ZALDIVAR, Fabrizio  160 172 12 8 - AB 0 1 11 12 10 48 58 5 19 24 4 19 23 5 9 14 5 15 20 - 21 21

3 13 RC2A  MUSSANO, Fernando 136 136 0 8 5 21 26 4 9 13 6 38 44 4 21 25 - AB 0 3 12 15 2 11 13 - AB 0
 6 RC2A  TOYOTOSHI, Marcelo 131 131 0 7 - AB 0 5 12 17 8 60 68 3 24 27 - AB 0 4 15 19 - DES 0 - NP 0

3  6 RC2A GALANTI, Alejandro  131 131 0 7 - AB 0 5 12 17 8 60 68 3 24 27 - AB 0 4 15 19 - DES 0 - NP 0
 13 RC2A SABA, Gustavo  130 130 0 8 5 17 22 4 10 14 6 38 44 4 21 25 - AB 0 3 11 14 1 10 11 - AB 0

35 RC2A  SANCHEZ, Juan Jose 82 82 0 5 3 24 27 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 2 24 26 - NP 0 - NP 0 5 24 29
  5 RC2A MASI, Juan Martín  61 61 0 6 1 19 20 2 10 12 - AB 0 1 17 18 - AB 0 1 10 11 - NP 0 - NP 0
  55 RC2A  AGUILERA. Víctor 34 34 0 6  - AB 0 1 8 9 - AB 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 2 10 12 3 10 13 - NP 0
  55 RC2A ZALDIVAR, Miguel (P)  25 25 0 6 - AB 0 - 6 6 - AB 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - 8 8 2 9 11 - NP 0

42 RC2A WEILER, Thiago  58 58 0 3 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - 3 3 - NP 0 - NP 0 2 24 26 - NP 0 - NP 0 5 24 29
3 RC2A BESTARD, Augusto  52 52 0 4 Art. 3.3 4 24 28 - NP 0 - AB 0 - AB 0 3 21 24 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
3 RC2A  NUNES, Hector 51 51 0 4 Art. 3.3 1 19 20 - 9 9 - AB 0 - NP 0 3 19 22 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

16 RC2A  CARRASCO, Tadeo 40 40 0 2 Art. 3.3 - OC 0 - 4 4 2 34 36 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0
  16 RC2A GALANTI, Marco 36 36 0 1 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - NP 0 2 34 36 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - NP 0
 10 RC2A ZALDIVAR, Miguel (H)  30 30 0 4 Art. 3.3 - AB 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 2 12 14 4 12 16 - NP 0

15 RC2A  CHIRIANI, Fabrizio 24 24 0 3 Art. 3.3 2 17 19 - 5 5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
35 RC2A TOMBOLY, Nicolás  23 23 0 3 Art. 3.3 2 21 23 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
2 RC2A ARIAS, Didier  23 23 0 2 Art. 3.3 - 15 15 - 8 8 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

15 RC2A ORTEGA, Miguel  17 17 0 3 Art. 3.3 - 13 13 - 4 4 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
69 RC2A  GONZALEZ, Adolfo 6 6 0 2 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - 6 6 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
69 RC2A ZAPAG, Blas (H)  5 5 0 2 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - 5 5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

 5 RC2A  MAUNE, German 0 0 0 5 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 - OC 0 0 0 0 - AB 0 0 0 0 - OC 0 - NP 0
10 RC2A  CAGNOTTI, Diego 0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - NP 0

  3 RC2A  DIAZ, Jose 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
27 RC2A DOMÍNGUEZ, Diego (H) PEÑATE, Rogelio 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
10 RC2A  YUDICE, Giuliano 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
5 RC2A  HOSTETTLER, Horacio 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

31 RC2A DOMÍNGUEZ, Diego (P) 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
18 RC2A BULACIA, Marco VALLEJO, Diego 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
28 RC2A AGUILERA, Mariano ROCA, Humberto 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

C L A S E   R C 2 B
1 8 RC2B LAFARJA, Andrea  160 171 11 7 - AB 0 2 9 11 10 60 70 5 21 26 5 24 29 4 11 15 5 15 20 - NP 0

1 8 RC2B  FABIANI, Diego 148 148 0 5 - NP 0 2 9 11 10 60 70 5 21 26 5 21 26 4 11 15 - NP 0 - NP 0
 2 24 RC2B  VARGAS PEÑA. Hernan 127 127 0 6 3 21 24 - 8 8 - AB 0 3 30 33 4 24 28 - NP 0 - OC 0 4 30 34
2  77 RC2B LAFARJA, Sebastian  114 114 0 6 3 21 24 - 8 8 - AB 0 3 30 33 - NP 0 5 15 20 - NP 0 5 24 29
3  4 RC2B ORTEGA, Luis  94 94 0 6 5 24 29 5 11 16 - AB 0 - NP 0 4 30 34 3 12 15 - AB 0 - NP 0
 3 4 RC2B  ZARCA, Carlos 93 93 0 6 5 24 29 5 11 16 - AB 0 - NP 0 3 30 33 3 12 15 - AB 0 - NP 0

43 RC2B  BILBAO, Juan Jose 67 67 0 5 - OC 0 3 15 18 - AB 0 - OC 0 - AB 0 5 15 20 - NP 0 5 24 29
  23 RC2B ZAPAG, Blas (P)  62 62 0 4 Art. 3.3 4 30 34 - AB 0 - AB 0 4 24 28 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  23 RC2B  FRATTA, Enrique 62 62 0 4 Art. 3.3 4 30 34 - AB 0 - AB 0 4 24 28 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

45 RC2B DELGADO, Francisco  50 50 0 3 Art. 3.3 - OC 0 4 12 16 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 4 30 34
43 RC2B SERVIN, Fernando  18 18 0 2 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 3 15 18 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
45 RC2B  CABRERA, Juan 16 16 0 2 Art. 3.3 - OC 0 4 12 16 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
12 RC2B PAPPALARDO, Franco  11 11 0 4 Art. 3.3 - AB 0 1 10 11 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
12 RC2B  CARRERA, Juan Pablo 11 11 0 3 Art. 3.3 - AB 0 1 10 11 - NP 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
9 RC2B  ANGULO, Felix 7 7 0 1 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - 7 7 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
9 RC2B ESCAURIZA, Ricardo  7 7 0 2 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - 7 7 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

11 RC2B  MENDEZ, Marco 0 0 0 5 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - AB 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 0 0 0 - AB 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
  7 RC2B  PLATE, Augusto 0 0 0 2 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  7 RC2B  CARRASCO, Tadeo 0 0 0 2 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - NP 0
  16 RC2B GALANTI, Marco 0 0 0 1 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0
 5 RC2B  MAUNE, German 0 0 0 1 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 0 0 0 - NP 0

11 RC2B DOMÍNGUEZ, Matías  0 0 0 4 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - AB 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  7 RC2B GALANTI, Fabrizio  0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

24 RC2B JACQUET, Jose Luis 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
34 RC2B GARCIA, Jorge Raul WASMOSY, Ignacio 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
18 RC2B GARCIA, Jose VERDINA, Horacio 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
14 RC2B GARCIA, Miguel Angel 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
77 RC2B  BARCHINI, Sebastian 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
12 RC2B  CANILLAS, Marco 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
43 RC2B  RIENZI, Marcelo 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
8 RC2B  ROMÁN, Javiera 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

24 RC2B GONZALEZ, Jorge 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
81 RC2B BARCHINI, Sebastian 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
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C L A S E   R C 2 C
  42 RC2C WEILER, Tiago  0 0 0 1 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0
  42 RC2C  CARRASCO, Tadeo 0 0 0 1 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - AB 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0
  24 RC2C  BILBAO, Juan Jose 0 0 0 1 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - AB 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - OC 0
  24 RC2C GONZÁLEZ, Mauricio  0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

 
C L A S E   R C 2 N

1 17 RC2N WASMOSY, Gerardo 215 215 0 6 - NP 0 - NP 0 10 60 70 5 30 35 5 30 35 5 15 20 5 15 20 5 30 35
2  33 RC2N PEDOTTI, César  183 199 16 8 5 30 35 4 12 16 8 48 56 3 21 24 4 24 28 4 12 16 - AB 0 3 21 24
 1 33 RC2N  ELIZAUR, Nicolas 155 155 0 6 - OC 0 - OC 0 6 42 48 4 24 28 5 30 35 5 15 20 - AB 0 3 21 24
3  38 RC2N ACOSTA, Rodrigo  120 120 0 7 4 24 28 5 15 20 - AB 0 4 24 28 - AB 0 - NP 0 4 12 16 4 24 28
 2 38 RC2N  GONZÁLEZ KLEINER, César 110 110 0 6 4 24 28 4 15 19 - AB 0 5 30 35 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 4 24 28

 21 RC2N  MENDEZ, Marco 86 86 0 2 Art. 3.3 - OC 0 5 11 16 10 60 70 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - OC 0
44 RC2N  PANZA, Jose Luis 42 42 0 2 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - NP 0 4 38 42 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

  33 RC2N  RODRIGUEZ, Martin 50 50 0 2 Art. 3.3 5 30 35 3 12 15 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0
 17 RC2N  MAUNE, German 91 91 0 2 Art. 3.3 - OC 0 - OC 0 8 48 56 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 5 30 35

56 RC2N SANCHEZ, Adoniesis  0 0 0 4 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - AB 0 0 0 0
26 RC2N TORRES, Eduardo  0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
26 RC2N  VILLALBA, Hugo 0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 0 0 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
12 RC2N  CARRERA, Juan Pablo 0 0 0 2 Art. 3.3 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
35 RC2N  ALVAREZ, Alejandro 0 0 0 2 Art. 3.3 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
21 RC2N KLASSEN, Wilfried  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
46 RC2N VARGAS, Christian CAMPUZANO, Jorge 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
44 RC2N PANZA, Luis 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
19 RC2N IRALA, Manuel  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
40 RC2N ACOSTA, Nestor VILLALBA, Diego 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
56 RC2N  PERALTA, Nestor 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0
19 RC2N  GONZALEZ, Jorge 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - OC 0

  17 RC2N  VARGAS PEÑA. Hernan 0 0 0 1 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - OC 0
17 RC2N  PLATE, Augusto 0 0 0 1 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 0 OC 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
19 RC2N  CARRILLO, Rodrigo 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
37 RC2N RAMOS, Antonio VILLALBA, Ricardo 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
45 RC2N DELGADO, Francisco  0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
45 RC2N  CABRERA, Juan 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
47 RC2N JAEGER, Carlos Emilio SANTOS JAEGER, José 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
39 RC2N DAVALOS, Diego  0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
39 RC2N  CUBILLA, Rolando 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
50 RC2N BRAVO, Miguel GONZALEZ, David 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
56 RC2N  OVIEDO, Ciro 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
36 RC2N  MARTINEZ, Carlos 0 0 0 1 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 0 0 0
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C L A S E   R C 4 A
1 76 RC4A BENITEZ, Omar  215 231 16 8 - AB 0 5 15 20 10 60 70 5 30 35 5 30 35 5 15 20 4 12 16 5 30 35
 1 75 RC4A  HERRERA, Fabian 191 191 0 5 - NP 0 - NP 0 10 60 70 5 30 35 5 30 35 - NP 0 4 12 16 5 30 35
2 92 RC4A LLANO, Thiago  68 68 0 6 - AB 0 4 10 14 8 42 50 4 NP 4 - AB 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - AB 0
3 54 RC4A CRUZ ESCOBAR, César  27 27 0 5 3 24 27 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  53 RC4A CRUZ ESCOBAR, Diego  20 20 0 5 - AB 0 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 5 15 20 - NP 0
 2 53 RC4A  AYALA, Ramiro 20 20 0 5 - AB 0 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 5 15 20 - OC 0
  60 RC4A  RIVAS, Patricio 100 100 0 4 Art. 3.3 4 24 28 3 15 18 6 48 54 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  60 RC4A SHIMA, Riyosuke  93 93 0 4 Art. 3.3 4 21 25 3 11 14 6 48 54 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  92 RC4A  PLATE, Augusto 67 67 0 3 Art. 3.3 - AB 0 5 12 17 8 42 50 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

 58 RC4A  ALVAREZ, Alejandro 51 51 0 2 Art. 3.3 5 30 35 4 12 16 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
 58 RC4A FRETES, Ricardo  35 35 0 2 Art. 3.3 5 30 35 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

76 RC4A  BARRETO, Adrian 0 0 0 2 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - AB 0 0 0 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  57 RC4A  MARTINEZ, Carlos 0 0 0 2 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - AB 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0

92 RC4A  BILBAO, Juan Jose 0 0 0 1 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 0 0 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - OC 0
 81 RC4A  ARRUA, Jorge 0 0 0 1 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - OC 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0

54 RC4A  AGUILERA, Roberto 0 0 0 4 No inscripto Art. 3.5 0 0 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  61 RC4A  SOSA, Pedro 0 0 0 4 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - AB 0 - AB 0
  80 RC4A FRANCO, Miguel  0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 0 0 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

56 RC4A HERRERA, Fabián  0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
66 RC4A DIETZE, Dixon RUSCHEL, Horacio 0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
34 RC4A  GOMEZ, Hector 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - 0 0

  61 RC4A MASSAGRANDE, Enrico  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  86 RC4A VERA, Manuel  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - CO 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

56 RC4A  BAREIRO, Felix 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  57 RC4A TOMAS, Martín  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

34 RC4A TILINSKI, Frank  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0
75 RC4A  VERA. Manuel 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
56 RC4A  MARTINEZ, Martin 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
61 RC4A  GARCIA, Gustavo 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
32 RC4A LLANO, Bruno 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0

  80 RC4A  RECALT, Miguel 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  46 RC4A BALBUENA, Leonardo DIAZ, Diego 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  52 RC4A MARTINEZ, Enrique CATTANEO, Luis 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  71 RC4A ESTIGARRIBIA, Rodrigo CACERES, Javier 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  80 RC4A  FRANCO, Jose 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  39 RC4A ANDRADA, Alberto BENITEZ, Enrique 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  54 RC4A  CRUZ, Jorge 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  57 RC4A  PERNIGOTTI, Juan Pablo 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  75 RC4A KIKUCHI, Roberto CHÁVEZ, Leonardo 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

62 RC4A OCAMPOS, Jorge CARDENAS, Jorge 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
81 RC4A GOTZE, Rudolf 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

356 RC4A CANO, Diego CANO, Fabrizio 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
71 RC4A ESTIGARRBIA, Sergio ORUE Hugo 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0

 -  
C L A S E   R C 4 B

 1 68 RC4B  MENDEZ, Alfredo 213 233 20 8 4 30 34 5 15 20 10 60 70 - AB 0 5 30 35 5 15 20 5 15 20 4 30 34
1  68 RC4B SIEMENS, Udo  213 229 16 8 4 30 34 5 15 20 10 60 70 - AB 0 5 30 35 4 12 16 5 15 20 4 30 34
2  78 RC4B MEDINA, Agustin  162 162 0 7 3 24 27 4 12 16 0 48 48 - AB 0 4 24 28 3 11 14 - NP 0 5 24 29
3  82 RC4B FRANCO, Raul 46 46 0 5 5 21 26 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 5 15 20 - AB 0 - NP 0
  78 RC4B  ZAYAS, Marcos 121 121 0 4 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 48 48 - NP 0 4 24 28 4 12 16 - NP 0 5 24 29
 82 RC4B  MARTINEZ, Carlos 29 29 0 3 Art. 3.3 5 24 29 - AB 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - AB 0 - OC 0
  93 RC4B GONZALEZ, Cesar GONZALEZ, Alberto 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  82 RC4B  CARDENAS, Jorge 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

67 RC4B CONSANI, Pascual CONSANI, Matias 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
49 RC4B BENITEZ, Orlando  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - AB 0

  51 RC4B SACCOMANI, Luis SACCOMANI, Andres 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  67 RC4B GOTZE, Eugen PENAYO, Victor 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  72 RC4B CAÑIZA, Eusebio MARTINEZ, Aristides 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  78 RC4B  GARCIA, Henry 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

52 RC4B MARIÑO, Wilson DIAZ, Javier 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
49 RC4B  DUARTE, Carlos 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
49 RC4B  RODRIGUEZ, Martin 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0
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C L A S E   R C 4 C
1  96 RC4C BAEZA. Nicolas  215 235 20 7 - NP 0 5 15 20 10 60 70 5 30 35 5 30 35 5 15 20 5 15 20 5 30 35
 1 96 RC4C  CABO DE VILA, Luis 200 200 0 6 - NP 0 5 15 20 10 60 70 5 30 35 5 30 35 5 15 20 5 15 20 - NP 0
  65 RC4C  ARRUA, Jorge 126 126 0 3 Art. 3.3 5 30 35 - NP 0 8 48 56 - NP 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 5 30 35
  65 RC4C BENITEZ, Gustavo  91 91 0 2 Art. 3.3 5 30 35 - NP 0 8 48 56 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  91 RC4C  CAZAL, Claudio 16 16 0 3 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 4 12 16 - NP 0 - NP 0
  94 RC4C CENTURION, Marcos AGUILAR, Nighel 0 0 0 4 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - AB 0
  66 RC4C DUARTE, Arnaldo  0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
  91 RC4C VILLAR, Marcio 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  87 RC4C MERELES, Hernan  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  87 RC4C  GOMEZ, Hector 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - OC 0
  84 RC4C SEGOVIA, Saul  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  457 RC4C VOGEL, Walfried 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
  409 RC4C CANO, Miguel CANO, Hugo 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
  91 RC4C  MARTINEZ, Carlos 0 0 0 1 Otra Clase Art. 3.3 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - AB 0 - OC 0 - OC 0
  57 RC4C ESCOBAR, Juan  0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  57 RC4C  VILLALBA, Hugo 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - OC 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - OC 0
  63 RC4C CABAÑAS, Pablo OLIVERA, Matias 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  70 RC4C RAMIREZ, Luis RAMIREZ, Cesar 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  36 RC4C MALDONADO, Gustavo GALEANO, Luis 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  85 RC4C ORUE, Jorge Ariel SANTACRUZ, Carlos 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  30 RC4C OVIEDO, Rodrigo ZELAYA, Lucas 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  59 RC4C GOROSTIAGA, Jose (P) GOROSTIAGA, Jose (H) 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  40 RC4C RUIZ DIAZ, Victor BOJANOVICH, Mirko 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  84 RC4C SOSA, Dario Rafael PAEZ, Jose Maria 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  66 RC4C  MARTINEZ, Jony 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  81 RC4C CESPEDES, Victor CORONEL, Marcos 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  89 RC4C  SUAREZ, Angel 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  59 RC4C BENKERNSTEIN, Nelson GERKE, Luis 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  98 RC4C  DUARTE, Luis 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  69 RC4C CABRAl,  Miguel 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

 
C L A S E   R C 5

1  90 RC5 RAMIREZ, Federico  194 224 30 8 5 30 35 4 12 16 10 48 58 5 24 29 3 21 24 3 11 14 5 15 20 4 24 28
 1 90 RC5  MARIN, Jose 186 216 30 8 5 30 35 4 12 16 10 48 58 5 21 26 3 21 24 3 11 14 4 15 19 3 21 24
2  88 RC5 LATERRA, Gianluca  150 150 0 6 - NP 0 - NP 0 8 60 68 - AB 0 4 24 28 4 15 19 - AB 0 5 30 35
 2 88 RC5  LATERRA, Ricardo 144 144 0 6 - NP 0 - NP 0 8 60 68 - AB 0 4 24 28 4 15 19 - AB 0 5 24 29
3  95 RC5 STAHL, Aldo  106 106 0 6 - AB 0 5 15 20 - AB 0 4 30 34 5 30 35 5 12 17 - NP 0 - NP 0

99 RC5  QUEVEDO, Luis 84 84 0 5 Art. 3.3 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 3 30 33 - NP 0 - NP 0 5 12 17 4 30 34
  95 RC5  BARRETO, Adrian 80 80 0 4 Art. 3.3 - OC 0 - OC 0 - AB 0 4 24 28 5 30 35 5 12 17 - NP 0 - NP 0
  97 RC5 MASSAGRANDE, Alessandro  28 28 0 3 Art. 3.3 4 24 28 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  97 RC5  MENDONCA, Fernando 28 28 0 3 Art. 3.3 4 24 28 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  95 RC5  ELIZAUR, Nicolas 20 20 0 2 Otra Clase Art 3.3 - AB 0 5 15 20 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0

99 RC5 DUARTE, Gabriel  0 0 0 6 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
  97 RC5 VARGAS PEÑA, Hernan  0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  97 RC5  CUBILLA, Rolando 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

49 RC5 BENITEZ, Orlando  0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - OC 0
49 RC5  TABOADA, Stefan 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
73 RC5 IBAÑEZ, Juan Bautista BENITEZ, Gerardo (H) 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

  74 RC5 HERREROS, Arturo SILVA, Emilio 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  79 RC5 GUANES, Alberto BURIFALDI, Christian 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  94 RC5 ZEBALLOS, Johnny ZEBALLOS, Manuel 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  69 RC5 VERDUN, Luis VERA, Paul 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  554 RC5 LEDESMA, Cristian DUARTE, Anny 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
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TRACCION INTEGRAL
 1 20 RC2A  GALINDO, Edgardo 199 215 16 8 4 30 34 3 15 18 4 42 46 2 30 32 5 30 35 - AB 0 4 12 16 4 30 34
1  20 RC2A ALONSO, Agustín  198 212 14 8 3 30 33 3 15 18 4 42 46 2 30 32 5 30 35 - AB 0 3 11 14 4 30 34

2 1 RC2A  DER OHANNESIAN, Marcelo 153 165 12 8 - AB 0 1 11 12 10 48 58 5 19 24 4 11 15 5 10 15 5 15 20 - 21 21
2 1 RC2A ZALDIVAR, Fabrizio  152 164 12 8 - AB 0 1 11 12 10 48 58 5 19 24 4 11 15 5 9 14 5 15 20 - 21 21
 3 13 RC2A  MUSSANO, Fernando 132 132 0 8 5 19 24 4 9 13 6 38 44 4 21 25 - AB 0 3 12 15 0 11 11 - AB 0

 6 RC2A  TOYOTOSHI, Marcelo 131 131 0 7 - AB 0 5 12 17 8 60 68 3 24 27 - AB 0 4 15 19 0 0 0 - NP 0
3 6 RC2A GALANTI, Alejandro  131 131 0 7 - AB 0 5 12 17 8 60 68 3 24 27 - AB 0 4 15 19 0 0 0 - NP 0
  13 RC2A SABA, Gustavo  128 128 0 8 5 17 22 4 9 13 6 38 44 4 21 25 - AB 0 3 11 14 0 10 10 - AB 0
  17 RC2A  MAUNE, German 117 117 0 8 2 21 23 2 10 12 - 22 22 1 17 18 - AB 0 2 11 13 2 8 10 2 17 19
 17 RC2N WASMOSY, Gerardo 83 83 0 6 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 26 26 - 9 9 - 19 19 - 4 4 0 6 6 2 17 19
  35 RC2A  SANCHEZ, Juan Jose 82 82 0 5 3 24 27 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 2 24 26 - NP 0 - NP 0 5 24 29

21 RC2N  MENDEZ, Marco 72 72 0 7 - AB 0 - 0 0 - 30 30 - 15 15 - AB 0 - 7 7 - NP 0 1 19 20
8 RC2B LAFARJA, Andrea  71 71 0 7 - AB 0 - 1 1 - 30 30 - 11 11 1 15 16 - 5 5 1 7 8 - NP 0

 33 RC2N PEDOTTI, Cesar 67 67 0 8 - 7 7 - 0 0 - 22 22 - 5 5 - 17 17 - 3 3 - AB 0 - 13 13
  5 RC2A MASI, Juan Martín  61 61 0 6 1 19 20 2 10 12 - AB 0 1 17 18 - AB 0 1 10 11 - NP 0 - NP 0

77 RC2B  VARGAS PEÑA. Hernan 56 56 0 7 - 5 5 - 0 0 - AB 0 - 13 13 - 15 15 - NP 0 1 7 8 - 15 15
8 RC2B FABIANI, Diego 55 55 0 5 - NP 0 - 1 1 - 26 26 - 9 9 1 13 14 - 5 5 - NP 0 - NP 0

  33 RC2N  ELIZAUR, Nicolas 53 53 0 6 - OC 0 - OC 0 - 18 18 - 4 4 - 17 17 - 3 3 - AB 0 - 11 11
  16 RC2C  CARRASCO, Tadeo 53 53 0 5 - AB 0 - 1 1 2 34 36 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 4 4 3 9 12 - NP 0

4 RC2B  ZARCA, Carlos 40 40 0 6 - 11 11 - 2 2 - AB 0 - NP 0 - 21 21 - 6 6 - AB 0 - NP 0
77 RC2B LAFARJA, Sebastian 40 40 0 6 - 4 4 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 15 15 - NP 0 - 7 7 - NP 0 3 11 14
4 RC2B ORTEGA, Luis  38 38 0 6 - 9 9 - 2 2 - AB 0 - NP 0 - 21 21 - 6 6 - AB 0 - NP 0

38 RC2N ACOSTA, Rodrigo 32 32 0 7 - 5 5 - 0 0 - AB 0 - 7 7 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 5 5 - 15 15
55 RC2A  AGUILERA. Victor 26 26 0 6 - AB 0 - 7 7 - AB 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - 9 9 0 10 10 - NP 0
24 RC2B  BILBAO, Juan Jose 25 25 0 5 - OC 0 - 4 4 - AB 0 - OC 0 - AB 0 1 8 9 - NP 0 3 9 12
38 RC2N GONZÁLEZ KLEINER, César 25 25 0 6 - 7 7 - 0 0 - AB 0 - 5 5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 13 13
55 RC2A ZALDIVAR, Miguel (P)  24 24 0 6 - AB 0 - 7 7 - AB 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - 8 8 0 9 9 - NP 0

  42 RC2C WEILER, Tiago  56 56 0 4 Art. 3.3 - AB 0 - 1 1 - NP 0 - NP 0 2 24 26 - NP 0 - NP 0 5 24 29
16 RC2A GALANTI, Marco 46 46 0 2 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - NP 0 2 34 36 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 2 8 10 - NP 0

  3 RC2A BESTARD, Augusto  44 44 0 4 Art. 3.3 4 24 28 - NP 0 - AB 0 - AB 0 3 13 16 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
2 RC2A  NUNES, Hector 37 37 0 4 Art. 3.3 - 17 17 - 8 8 - AB 0 - NP 0 3 9 12 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

10 RC2A ZALDIVAR, Miguel (H)  30 30 0 4 Art. 3.3 - AB 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 2 12 14 4 12 16 - NP 0
  12 RC2B  CARRERA, Juan Pablo 28 28 0 5 Art. 3.3 - AB 0 - 2 2 - NP 0 - 7 7 - 19 19 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

23 RC2B  FRATTA, Enrique 24 24 0 4 Art. 3.3 - 13 13 - AB 0 - AB 0 - 11 11 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
23 RC2B ZAPAG, Blas (P)  24 24 0 4 Art. 3.3 - 11 11 - AB 0 - AB 0 - 13 13 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

  35 RC2A TOMBOLY, Nicolás  23 23 0 3 Art. 3.3 2 21 23 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
2 RC2A ARIAS, Didier  23 23 0 2 Art. 3.3 - 15 15 - 8 8 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

 45 RC2B DELGADO, Francisco  23 23 0 4 Art. 3.3 - AB 0 - 3 3 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 1 19 20
15 RC2A  CHIRIANI, Fabrizio 21 21 0 3 Art. 3.3 1 15 16 - 5 5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
15 RC2A ORTEGA, Miguel  18 18 0 3 Art. 3.3 - 13 13 - 5 5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
44 RC2N  PANZA, Jose Luis 14 14 0 2 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 14 14 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

 33 RC2N RODRIGUEZ, Martin 9 9 0 2 Art. 3.3 - 9 9 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
69 RC2A  GONZALEZ, Adolfo 6 6 0 2 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - 6 6 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
69 RC2A ZAPAG, Blas (H)  6 6 0 2 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - 6 6 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
43 RC2B SERVIN, Fernando  4 4 0 2 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - 4 4 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

 45 RC2B  CABRERA, Juan 3 3 0 3 Art. 3.3 - AB 0 - 3 3 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  12 RC2B PAPPALARDO, Franco  2 2 0 4 Art. 3.3 - AB 0 - 2 2 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

9 RC2B  ANGULO, Felix 0 0 0 1 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
 9 RC2B ESCAURIZA, Ricardo  0 0 0 2 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - 0 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  92 RC2B  PLATE, Augusto 0 0 0 3 Otra Categoria - OC 0 0 OC 0 0 OC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

92 RC4A  BILBAO, Juan Jose 0 0 0 1 Otra Categoria - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 0 0 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - OC 0
56 RC2N SANCHEZ, Adoniesis  0 0 0 4 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 - AB 0 0 0 0
11 RC2B DOMINGUEZ, Matias  0 0 0 4 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - AB 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

  7 RC2B GALANTI, Fabrizio  0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  3 RC2A  DIAZ, Jose 0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

26 RC2N  VILLALBA, Hugo 0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - 0 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
26 RC2N TORRES, Eduardo  0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
10 RC2A  CAGNOTTI, Diego 0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - NP 0
19 RC2N  GONZALEZ, Jorge 0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
24 RC2B JACQUET, Jose Luis 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
56 RC2N  PERALTA, Nestor 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0

 27 RC2A DOMÍNGUEZ, Diego (H) PEÑATE, Rogelio 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
21 RC2N KLASSEN, Wilfried 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
46 RC2N VARGAS, Christian CAMPUZANO, Jorge 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
44 RC2N PANZA, Luis 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
40 RC2N ACOSTA, Nestor VILLALBA, Diego 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
19 RC2N IRALA, Manuel  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
50 RC2N BRAVO, Miguel  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 0 0 0 - NP 0
50 RC2N  GONZALEZ, David 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 0 0 0 - OC 0
31 RC2A DOMÍNGUEZ, Diego (P) 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
18 RC2A BULACIA, Marco VALLEJO, Diego 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
39 RC2N DAVALOS, Diego  0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
39 RC2N  CUBILLA, Rolando 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
37 RC2N RAMOS, Antonio VILLALBA, Ricardo 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
34 RC2B GARCIA, Jorge Raul WASMOSY, Ignacio 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
18 RC2B GARCIA, Jose VERDINA, Horacio 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
14 RC2B GARCIA, Miguel Angel 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
43 RC2B  RIENZI, Marcelo 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
5 RC2A  HOSTETTLER, Horacio 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

77 RC2B  BARCHINI, Sebastian 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
12 RC2B  CANILLAS, Marco 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
10 RC2A  YUDICE, Giuliano 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
26 RC2C GARCIA D’RPIC, Rodrigo RONCAL BELTRÁN, Elías 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
24 RC2C GONZALEZ, Mauricio  0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
47 RC2N JAEGER, Carlos Emilio SANTOS JAEGER, José 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
17 RC2C MENDOZA, Rafael ROCA, Arnoldo 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
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28 RC2A AGUILERA, Mariano ROCA, Humberto 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
36 RC2N  OVIEDO, Ciro 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
81 RC2B BARCHINI, Sebastian 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
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TRACCION SIMPLE
1 76 RC4A BENITEZ, Omar  210 224 14 8  - AB 0 5 15 20 6 60 66 5 30 35 5 30 35 4 15 19 2 12 14 5 30 35
 1 75 RC4A  HERRERA, Fabian 184 184 0 5  - NP 0 - NP 0 6 60 66 5 30 35 5 30 35 - NP 0 1 12 13 5 30 35
2  96 RC5 BAEZA. Nicolas  150 160 10 7  - NP 0 2 10 12 10 48 58 3 24 27 4 13 17 3 9 12 1 9 10 3 21 24
 2 96 RC5  CABO DE VILA, Luis 138 138 0 6  - NP 0 3 11 14 10 48 58 4 21 25 4 13 17 5 11 16 0 8 8 - NP 0

3 68 RC4B  MENDEZ, Alfredo 119 130 11 8  2 19 21 2 12 14 - 34 34 - AB 0 2 19 21 1 10 11 2 10 12 - 17 17
3 90 RC5 RAMIREZ, Federico  118 133 15 8  1 19 20 - 8 8 4 26 30 2 19 21 - 15 15 - 7 7 4 11 15 2 15 17
 68 RC4B SIEMENS, Udo  118 126 8 8  2 17 19 1 11 12 - 34 34 - AB 0 2 19 21 - 8 8 3 10 13 - 19 19

 90 RC5  MARIN, Jose 114 135 21 8  1 21 22 1 9 10 4 26 30 2 17 19 - 15 15 2 9 11 3 11 14 1 13 14
  88 RC5  LATERRA, Ricardo 109 109 0 5  - NP 0 - NP 0 2 42 44 - NP 0 1 21 22 3 15 18 - AB 0 4 21 25
  88 RC5 LATERRA, Gianluca  106 106 0 5  - NP 0 - NP 0 2 42 44 - NP 0 1 21 22 1 11 12 - AB 0 4 24 28

76 RC4A  BARRETO, Adrian 83 83 0 6  - AB 0 5 15 20 - AB 0 1 19 20 3 24 27 4 12 16 - NP 0 - NP 0
78 RC4B MEDINA, Agustin  82 82 0 6  - 13 13 - 6 6 - 22 22 - NP 0 - 17 17 - 6 6 - NP 0 1 17 18

 95 RC5 STAHL, Aldo  76 76 0 6  - AB 0 3 12 15 - AB 0 1 21 22 3 24 27 2 10 12 - NP 0 - NP 0
92 RC4A LLANO, Thiago  58 58 0 7  - AB 0 4 7 11 8 18 26 4 17 21 - AB 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - AB 0
82 RC4B FRANCO, Raul  33 33 0 5  5 11 16 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 5 12 17 - AB 0 - NP 0
54 RC4A CRUZ ESCOBAR, César  25 25 0 5  1 24 25 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
53 RC4A CRUZ ESCOBAR, Diego  20 20 0 5  - AB 0 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 5 15 20 - NP 0
53 RC4A  AYALA, Ramiro 20 20 0 5  - AB 0 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 5 15 20 - NP 0
65 RC4C  ARRUA, Jorge 76 76 0 4 Art. 3.3 - 17 17 - NP 0 - 38 38 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 2 19 21

  60 RC4A  RIVAS, Patricio 67 67 0 3 Art. 3.3 3 24 27 - 10 10 - 30 30 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
 99 RC5  QUEVEDO, Luis 64 64 0 5 Art. 3.3 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - 24 24 - NP 0 - NP 0 4 9 13 3 24 27
 60 RC4A SHIMA, Riyosuke  63 63 0 4 Art. 3.3 3 21 24 - 9 9 - 30 30 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

  78 RC4B  ZAYAS, Marcos 62 62 0 4 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 22 22 - NP 0 - 17 17 - 8 8 - NP 0 - 15 15
65 RC4C BENITEZ, Gustavo  53 53 0 2 Art. 3.3 - 15 15 - NP 0 - 38 38 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

 58 RC4A  ALVAREZ, Alejandro 42 42 0 4 Art. 3.3 4 30 34 - 8 8 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
82 RC4B  MARTINEZ, Carlos 38 38 0 6 Art. 3.3 5 15 20 - AB 0 - NP 0 3 15 18 - AB 0 - AB 0 - AB 0 - OC 0
92 RC4A  PLATE, Augusto 37 37 0 3 Art. 3.3 - AB 0 4 7 11 8 18 26 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

 58 RC4A FRETES, Ricardo  34 34 0 2 Art. 3.3 4 30 34 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
97 RC5  MENDONCA, Fernando 13 13 0 3 Art. 3.3 - 13 13 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
97 RC5 MASSAGRANDE, Alessandro  9 9 0 3 Art. 3.3 - 9 9 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

  84 RC4C  CAZAL, Claudio 7 7 0 2 Art. 3.3 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 7 7 - NP 0 - NP 0
56 RC4A HERRERA, Fabián  0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

 99 RC5 DUARTE, Gabriel  0 0 0 6 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 RC4A  AGUILERA, Roberto 0 0 0 4 No inscripto Art. 3.5 0 0 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

  61 RC4A  SOSA, Pedro 0 0 0 4 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - AB 0 - AB 0
  87 RC4C  GOMEZ, Hector 0 0 0 4 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
  80 RC4A FRANCO, Miguel  0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 0 0 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

49 RC5 BENITEZ, Orlando  0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - AB 0
  66 RC4C DUARTE, Arnaldo  0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
  32 RC4A ANDRADA, Alberto  0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
  32 RC4A  ANDRADA. Alberto 0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0

66 RC4A DIETZE, Dixon RUSCHEL, Horacio 0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
57 RC4A TOMAS, Martín  0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

  94 RC4C CENTURION, Marcos AGUILAR, Nighel 0 0 0 3 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - AB 0
 95 RC5  ELIZAUR, Nicolas 0 0 0 2 Otra Categoria - AB 0 0 0 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0 - OC 0

34 RC4A TILINSKI, Frank  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
67 RC4B CONSANI, Pascual CONSANI, Matias 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
62 RC4A  CARDENAS, Jorge 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
56 RC4A  BAREIRO, Felix 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
78 RC4B  ESTIGARRIBIA, Henry 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - 0 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

  86 RC4A VERA, Manuel 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - CO 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  75 RC4A VERA, Manuel 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  61 RC4A MASSAGRANDE, Enrico  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  93 RC4B GONZALEZ, Cesar GONZALEZ, Alberto 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

49 RC5  TABOADA, Stefan 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - 0 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  91 RC4C VILLAR, Marcio 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  82 RC4B  CARDENAS, Jorge 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  87 RC4C MERELES, Hernan  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  84 RC4C SEGOVIA, Saul  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  49 RC4B  DUARTE, Carlos 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  32 RC4A LLANO, Bruno  0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
  56 RC4A  MARTINEZ, Martin 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  61 RC4A  GARCIA, Gustavo 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  97 RC5  CUBILLA, Rolando 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  457 RC4C VOGEL, Walfried 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
  409 RC4C CANO, Miguel CANO, Hugo 0 0 0 2 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
  97 RC5 VARGAS PEÑA, Hernan  0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

62 RC4A OCAMPOS, Jorge  0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
81 RC4A GOTZE, Rudolf 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
52 RC4B MARIÑO, Wilson DIAZ, Javier 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

  80 RC4A  RECALT, Miguel 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  46 RC4A BALBUENA, Leonardo DIAZ, Diego 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

73 RC5 IBAÑEZ, Juan Bautista BENITEZ, Gerardo (H) 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  63 RC4C CABAÑAS, Pablo OLIVERA, Matias 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  70 RC4C RAMIREZ, Luis RAMIREZ, Cesar 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  85 RC4C ORUE, Jorge Ariel SANTACRUZ, Carlos 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  36 RC4C MALDONADO, Gustavo GALEANO, Luis 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  30 RC4C OVIEDO, Rodrigo ZELAYA, Lucas 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  59 RC4C GOROSTIAGA, Jose (P) GOROSTIAGA, Jose (H) 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  71 RC4A ESTIGARRIBIA, Rodrigo CACERES, Javier 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  94 RC5 ZEBALLOS, Johnny ZEBALLOS, Manuel 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
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  57 RC4C ESCOBAR, Juan  0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  57 RC4C  VILLALBA, Hugo 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - OC 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - OC 0 - NP 0 - OC 0
  52 RC4A MARTINEZ, Enrique CATTANEO, Luis 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  74 RC5 HERREROS, Arturo SILVA, Emilio 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  79 RC5 GUANES, Alberto BURIFALDI, Christian 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  40 RC4C RUIZ DIAZ, Victor BOJANOVICH, Mirko 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  84 RC4C SOSA, Dario Rafael PAEZ, Jose Maria 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  66 RC4C  MARTINEZ, Jony 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  81 RC4C CESPEDES, Victor CORONEL, Marcos 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  51 RC4B SACCOMANI, Luis SACCOMANI, Andres 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  67 RC4B GOTZE, Eugen PENAYO, Victor 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  72 RC4B CAÑIZA, Eusebio MARTINEZ, Aristides 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  39 RC4A ANDRADA, Alberto  0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  39 RC4A  BENITEZ, Enrique 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  80 RC4A  FRANCO, Jose 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  89 RC4C  SUAREZ, Angel 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
 75 RC4A KIKUCHI, Roberto CHÁVEZ, Leonardo 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

57 RC4A  PERNIGOTTI, Juan Pablo 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
 58 RC4A  MODESTO, Jorge 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

  69 RC5 VERDUN, Luis VERA, Paul 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  98 RC4C  DUARTE, Luis 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0

356 RC4A CANO, Diego CANO, Fabrizio 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
71 RC4A ESTIGARRBIA, Sergio ORUE Hugo 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - 0 0
49 RC4B  DUARTE, Carlos 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
49 RC4B  RODRIGUEZ, Martin 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0

  69 RC4C CABRAl,  Miguel 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - AB 0 - NP 0 - NP 0
  554 RC5 LEDESMA, Cristian DUARTE, Anny 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0
  98 RC4C LEZCANO, Manuel 0 0 0 1 No inscripto Art. 3.5 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 - NP 0 0 0 0


